Euromas-Aluminium
IP 66 and the exceptionally high stress-
resistant qualities of aluminium make
this an ideal enclosure line when opti-
mal protection is required.
43 different enclosure dimensions and
a series of accessories provide the best-
possible solutions for a wide range of

base
Accessories described on pages 434-435.
Order designation
Enclosures Order no.
A 101 01101000
A 101 SIL 01101010
A 101 G, 500+ pcs 01101500
(SIL = lid with silicone seal,
G = with transparent lid)
Accessories (additional charge) Order no.
KP: Capstan-headed screws, sealable 21007915
IS: Allen head screws 21007920
TS 15: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH15 21002650
Order designation
Enclosures Order no.
A 100 01100000
A 100 SIL 01100010
(SIL = lid with silicone seal)
Accessories (additional charge) Order no.
KP: Capstan-headed screws, sealable 21007915
IS: Allen head screws 21007910
Euromas-Aluminium
A 106
A 110
Z-2401715
Z-2401716
*= Dimension reduced at bottom due to conical form.
    Tolerances to GTA 13/5 DIN 1688
cylinder screw M4 x 20/7
similar to DIN EN ISO 1207
(total height)
(max. assembly  height)
lid
base
*= Dimension reduced at bottom
    due to conical form.
    Tolerances to GTA 13/5 DIN 1688
cylinder screw M4 x 20/7
similar to DIN EN ISO 1207
(total height)
(max. assembly  height)
lid
base
Processing (drilling, milling, printing) and terminal assignment on request.
All dimensions in mm. Please refer to technical data.
Order designation
Enclosures Order no.
A 110 01110000
A 110 SIL 01110011
A 110 G, 500+ pcs 01110500
(SIL = lid with silicone seal,
G = with transparent lid)
Accessories (additional charge) Order no.
M: Mounting plate, sheet steel, galv. 21001200
KP: Capstan-headed screws, sealable 21007915
IS: Allen head screws 21007920
TS 15: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH15 21002900
TS 35: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH35 21002920
Order designation
Enclosures Order no.
A 106 01106000
A 106 SIL 01106010
(SIL = lid with silicone seal)
Accessories (additional charge) Order no.
KP: Capstan-headed screws, sealable 21007915
IS: Allen head screws 21007920
TS 15: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH15 24003300
A 122
A 123
Z-2401725
Z-2401726
lid
cylinder screw M6 x 35/10
similar to DIN EN ISO 1207
*= Dimension reduced at bottom due to conical form.
    Tolerances to GTA 13/5 DIN 1688
(max. assembly  height)
(total height)
base
lid
cylinder screw M6 x 25/10
similar to DIN EN ISO 1207
*= Dimension reduced at bottom due to conical form.
    Tolerances to GTA 13/5 DIN 1688
(max. assembly  height)
(total height)
base
Euromas-Aluminium
Accessories described on pages 25
Order designation
Enclosures Order no.
A 123 01123000
A 123 SIL 01123011
(SIL = lid with silicone seal)
Accessories (additional charge) Order no.
M: Mounting plate, sheet steel, galv. 21001500
KP: Capstan-headed screws, sealable 21007995
IS: Allen head screws 21007990
E: Earthing bar, mounted with clamps 21004700
WL: Set of wall brackets = 4 pcs 21004300
TS 15: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH15 21003310
TS 32: G-rail DIN EN 60715 G 32 21003300
TS 35: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH35 21003320
Order designation
Enclosures Order no.
A 122 01122000
A 122 SIL 01122010
(SIL = lid with silicone seal)
Accessories (additional charge) Order no.
M: Mounting plate, sheet steel, galv. 21001500
KP: Capstan-headed screws, sealable 21007955
IS: Allen head screws 21007950
E: Earthing bar, mounted with clamps 21004700
WL: Set of wall brackets = 4 pcs 21004300
TS 15: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH15 21003310
TS 32: G-rail DIN EN 60715 G 32 21003300
TS 35: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH35 21003320
Z-2001663
Z-2001663
TS 15: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH15
TS 32: G-rail DIN EN 60715 G 32
TS 35: Top hat rail DIN EN 60715 TH35
IS: Allen head screws
E: Earthing bar,
mounted with clamps
WL: Set of wall brackets = 4 pcs
Order designation Order no.
SchD: Set of hinges
diecast 21007800
M: Mounting plate,
sheet steel, galvanised
KP: Capstan-headed screw,
sealable, set = 2 pcs
Cabinet version:
If you want your enclosure(s) fitted
with hinges, please order separately:
additional charge for fitting.
Model M KP IS E WL TS 15 TS 32 TS 35
A 100 – 21007915 21007910 – – – – –
A 101 – 21007915 21007920 – – 21002650 – –
A 102 – 21007915 21007920 – – 21002600 – –
A 103 – 21007915 21007920 – – 21002700 – –
A 104 – 21007915 21007920 – – – – –
A 105 21001100 21007915 21007920 – – 21002800 – –
A 106 – 21007915 21007920 – – 24003300 – –
A 110 21001200 21007915 21007920 – – 21002900 – 21002920
A 114 21001202 21007915 21007920 – 21004250 21002950 21002960 –
A 115 21001300 21007915 21007920 – – 21003000 – –
A 116 21001310 21007915 21007920 – 21004250 21003050 – –
A 117 – 21007915 21007920 – – 21003100 – –
A 118 21001320 21007915 21007920 – 21004250 21003150 21003160 –
A 119 21001600 21007955 21007950 21004600 21004300 21003205 21003200 21003210
A 120 21001600 21007995 21007990 21004600 21004300 21003205 21003200 21003210
A 121 21001610 21007995 21007990 21004650 21004300 – 21003250 21003270
A 122 21001500 21007955 21007950 21004700 21004300 21003310 21003300 21003320
A 123 21001500 21007995 21007990 21004700 21004300 21003310 21003300 21003320
A 124 21001550 21007955 21007950 21005000 21004300 – 21003340 21003350
A 125 21001700 21007955 21007950 21004800 21004300 – 21003400 21003410
A 126 21001710 21007995 21007990 21004850 21004300 – 21003450 21003470
A 127 21001720 21007995 21007990 21004860 21004300 – 21003470 21003480
A 130 21001800 21007955 21007950 21004900 21004300 21003505 21003500 21003510
A 131 21001810 21007995 21007990 21004950 21004300 – 21003550 21003560
A 135 21001900 21007955 21007950 21005000 21004300 – 21003340 21003350
A 138 21002000 21007955 21007960 21005100 21004300 – 21003700 21003710
A 140 21002100 21007955 21007950 21004850 21004300 – 21003800 21003810
A 145 21002110 21007955 21007950 – 21004300 – 21003850 21003860
A 150 21002100 21007955 21007950 21004850 21004300 – 21003800 21003810
A 155 21002120 21007955 21007950 21005250 21004300 – 21003870 21003880
A 160 21002200 21007955 21007950 21005300 21004300 – 21003900 21003910